MONUMENT HEALTH’S 22ND ANNUAL

CARDIOVASCULAR

DISEASE AND WELLNESS
SYMPOSIUM

Oct. 22, 2020 7:45 a.m. -5 p.m.

The virtual Cardiac Symposium will be hosted via WebEXx.

This complimentary symposium is beneficial for physicians, nurses, EMS responders, physician assistants and nurse practitioners.

8:00 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

To RSVP or for more information: monument.health/cardiovascularsymposium

Welcome - Introduction

Not Just Heart Healthy, Heart Happy
John Hatanelas, DO - Cardiologist
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Break/Q&A

Cardiovascular Disease and Pregnancy
Stephen Wasemiller, MD - Cardiologist
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Break/Q&A

Updates in Cardiovascular Disease - MD Panel
“2020 Cardiology Updates - What you need
to know”

Drew Purdy, MD - Cardiologist

Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

“EKG’s - Pearls that you need to know”
Samuel Durr, MD - Cardiologist
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Calcium Scores and Wellness
John Hatanelas, DO - Cardiologist
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

High-sensitivity Troponin Elevation -

“Oy Vey. What do | do now?!!”

Samuel Durr, MD - Cardiologist

Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Lunch and Vendors

Welcome Back- Heath Boetker
Panel Discussion: Case Studies
Drew Purdy, MD - Cardiologist

Alex Schabauer, MD - Cardiologist
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Marijuana and Your Heart
Nick Hollenbeck, CNP
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Cardiovascular Health and Wellness in the
COVID Era: A Call for Action

Matt Gross, CNP

Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Aortic Stenosis
Becky Sharp, CNP
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Break/Q&A

Anticoagulation in Atrial Fibrillation
Ethan Levine, DO - Electrophysiology
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Complex Ablation of Atrial Arrhythmias
Saverio Barbera, MD - Electrophysiology
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Break/Q&A

Coronary Artery Bypass Graft - options for
conduit selection

Kalyan Vunnamadala, MD - Cardiothoracic and
Vascular Surgeon

Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Break/Q&A

Catheter-Based Treatment of Structural
Heart Disease

Joseph Tuma, MD - Interventional Cardiologist
Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

Closing
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This nursing continuing professional development activity was approved by Montana Nurses Association,
an accredited approver with distinction by the American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on
Accreditation; 7.4 contact hours.

Participants must attend entire session and complete the evaluation at the link emailed to them at the end
of the session to successfully complete the continuing nursing education activity.

There is no conflict of interest for anyone in a position to control content of this activity.
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