**MONUMENT HEALTH'S 22ND ANNUAL** VIRTUAL

**CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE AND WELLNESS** 

SYMPOSIUM

22 YEARS OF PROGRESS

Oct. 22, 2020 7:45 a.m. - 5 p.m.

The virtual Cardiac Symposium will be hosted via WebEx.



8:00 a.m.	Welcome - Introduction		Marijuana and Your Heart Nick Hollenbeck, CNP
8:10 a.m.	Not Just Heart Healthy, Heart Happy John Hatanelas, DO - Cardiologist		Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute
	Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute		Cardiovascular Health and Wellness in the COVID Era: A Call for Action
8:50 a.m.	Break/Q&A		Matt Gross, CNP Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute
9:00 a.m.	Cardiovascular Disease and Pregnancy Stephen Wasemiller, MD - Cardiologist Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute		Aortic Stenosis Becky Sharp, CNP Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute
9:50 a.m.	Break/Q&A	1:50 p.m.	Break/Q&A
10:00 a.m.	Updates in Cardiovascular Disease - MD Panel "2020 Cardiology Updates - What you need to know" Drew Purdy, MD - Cardiologist	2:00 p.m.	Anticoagulation in Atrial Fibrillation Ethan Levine, DO - Electrophysiology Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute
	Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute  "EKG's - Pearls that you need to know"		Complex Ablation of Atrial Arrhythmias Saverio Barbera, MD - Electrophysiology Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute
	Samuel Durr, MD - Cardiologist Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute	2:50 p.m.	Break/Q&A
11:00 a.m.	Calcium Scores and Wellness John Hatanelas, DO - Cardiologist Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute	3:00 p.m.	Coronary Artery Bypass Graft - options for conduit selection Kalyan Vunnamadala, MD - Cardiothoracic and
11:35 a.m.	High-sensitivity Troponin Elevation - "Oy Vey. What do I do now?!!"		Vascular Surgeon Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute
	Samuel Durr, MD - Cardiologist Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute	3:50 p.m.	Break/Q&A
12:15 p.m.	Lunch and Vendors	4:00 p.m.	Catheter-Based Treatment of Structural Heart Disease
12:45 p.m.	Welcome Back- Heath Boetker		Joseph Tuma, MD - Interventional Cardiologist Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute
12:50 p.m.	Panel Discussion: Case Studies Drew Purdy, MD - Cardiologist Alex Schabauer, MD - Cardiologist	5:00 p.m.	Closing

Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



**Saverio Barbera, M.D.** Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



**Samuel Durr, M.D.** Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



**John Hatanelas, D.O.**Monument Health Heart and
Vascular Institute



**Ethan Levine, D.O.**Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



**Drew Purdy, M.D.**Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



**Bhaskar Purushottam, M.D.**Monument Health Heart and
Vascular Institute



**Alex Schabauer, M.D.** Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



Joseph Tuma, M.D. Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



Kalyan Vunnamadala, M.D. Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



Stephen Wasemiller, M.D.

Monument Health Heart and

Vascular Institute



Matt Gross, CNP Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute



Nick Hollenbeck, CNP
Monument Health Heart and
Vascular Institute



Becky Sharp, CNP Monument Health Heart and Vascular Institute

This nursing continuing professional development activity was approved by Montana Nurses Association, an accredited approver with distinction by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation; 7.4 contact hours.

Participants must attend entire session and complete the evaluation at the link emailed to them at the end of the session to successfully complete the continuing nursing education activity.

There is no conflict of interest for anyone in a position to control content of this activity.